

MR.B.No - 303

MMU
(GEM)

Board XLV-From No. 134;

DATE P.V.D

Philly Road ENTH Point

Director

+o Koyol kyanalathar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Reckar Chavay Neelath

4th & Final Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Work - Const. of Road					
from P.M. 45 Road End					
Point to Koyal Kurmitola					
Agency - Rakash Chaudhary					
Agree No. 30 SR 2/2021-22					
C.W.D. - 26-11-22					
R.R.D.C. - 25-11-22					
Actual Date of Work Comp. 24-11-22					

Date of Final Measurement - 24-11-22

Date of Entry -

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Providing and fixing
of Benchmark Pillar

Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 2 Nos

@ Rs 3776-94 per Nos

Rs 7,554-28

(ii) P.V. and fixing of

Ref. Pillar

Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 06 Nos

@ Rs 1739-64 per Nos

Rs 10,438-24

(2/2) Cleaning & grabbing

Road Land

Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 0.883 Ha

@ Rs 52,970-33 per Ha

Rs 46,535-24

(3/3) Cost of B.M. Bank

meant with Road

upto 100 M

Qty V.T.M.B.P. = 688-45/100

Rs 98,586-20

Rs 1,59,113-20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				13/18	1,59,113.26
(4/6) Const. of Embankment with sand					
1000m					
Qty U.T.M.A.P. _{1/4}					937.7 m ³
@ Rs 190/- per m ³					
					Rs 1,78,367.00
(5/5) Const. of Subgrade					
2 shoulder					
Qty U.T.M.A.P. _{1/5}					3046.68 m ³
@ Rs 192/- per m ³					
					Rs 5,85,084.26
(6/6) Const. of G.I.V.					
by Providing well graded material					
Qty U.T.M.A.P. _{1/5}					867.78 m ³
@ Rs 2944/- per m ³					
					Rs 2,53,815.20
(7/7) P.W. laying, spreading and compacting W.B.M.					
G.I.V.					
Qty U.T.M.A.P. _{1/5}					322.61 m ³
@ Rs 4,124/- per m ³					
					Rs 13,30,605.20
(8/8) P.W. and applying Prime coat with Emulsion (S-1)					
Qty U.T.M.A.P. _{1/5}					194.79
Qty 320L.53 m ³					
@ Rs 48/- per m ³					
					Rs 4,34,880.20
Continuation					
					Rs 47,66,864.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					12/12 R ₂ 47,66, 26420
(9/10) P/V and applying					
Tack Coat with					
Emulsion (R-51)					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 184 P 49					
Qty 3201-53 m ²					
@ R ₂ 14-38 per m ²					R ₂ 46,03820
(10/10) P/V, Laying and					
Rolling Hot Seal					
Surfacing					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 184 P 80					
Qty 3201-53 m ²					
@ R ₂ 817-26 per m ²					
					R ₂ 6,95,56420
(11/11) P/V Plain Cement					
Concrete Pavement					
1:3:6 - - - Comp.					
Qty V.T.M.B. P ₁₅ 183.72 m ³					
@ R ₂ 7269-73 per m ³					
					R ₂ 13,77,31620
(12/13) P/V and Fixing					
of Ordinary Km					
Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 194 P 80					
Qty 03 No R ₂ 8182-14 per No					
					R ₂ 6,55820
(12) P/V and Fixing of					
200.17 Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 194 P 80					
Qty 06 No @ R ₂ 596-07 per No					
					R ₂ 3,57620

Continuation

Total R₂ 68,95,91620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					R/R 68,95,916 m
(13/10) P/V and fixing					
of Logo of MMSY					
Project					
Qty of MMSY = 02 Nos					
Qty of MMSY 194 Pgs = 02 Nos					
Total 04 Nos					
@ Rs 9665/- per No					
					Rs 38,680/-
(14/15) Printing and					
Letter Figures					
Qty of MMSY 194 Pgs					
Qty 126 m per cm of per letter					
@ Rs 0.54 per cm of per letter					Rs 95.20
(15/16) P/V and fixing					
of Roundy Pillar					
Qty of MMSY 194 Pgs					
32 Nos @ Rs 50/- per No					
					Rs 16,063/-
(16/17) P/V and fixing					
of Signage					
(i) 600mm equilateral					
Triangle					
Qty of MMSY 194 Pgs					
Qty of MMSY 3700 43/No					Rs 14,802/-
(ii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty of MMSY 194 Pgs = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 4,799/- per No					Rs 9,600/-
Total					Rs 63,75,156/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Rs 69,75,156.00
(17/17) 900mm side Octagon					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 194 P ₈₁					
Qty C.R. No. 8,677 m ² each					
					Rs 17,354.00
(17/18) P.V. Road marking					
in B.T. Portion					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 194 P ₈₁					
Qty 167.40 m ²					
Qty 721.25 per m ²					
					Rs 1,20,854.00
(18/19) P.V. Road marking					
in C.C. Portion					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 194 P ₈₁					
Qty 62.0 m ²					
Qty 810.76 per m ²					
					Rs 50,267.00
(19/20) Planting of Tree					
by the Road Side					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 194 P ₈₁					
Qty 30 m ² @ Rs 844.50 per m ²					
					Rs 76,013.00
(20/21) F.W. in excavation					
in foundation					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 15					Rs 62,640.00
Qty 273.25 per m ²					
					Rs 17,482.00
(21/22) P.V. P.C.C. 15 cm					
open bottom					
Qty V.T.M.B. No. 15					Rs 11,400.00
Qty 5,335.267 per m ²					
					Rs 60,804.00
Continuation Total Rs 73,17,930.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					13/12, 930.64
(22/92) A/V P.C. With					
main sub-structure					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 15					60.68 m ³
OR 6148.23 per m ³					
					Rs 8,73,078.22
(23/92) Painting on Rampet					
Wall					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 196P					49.98 m ²
OR 49.98 m ² per m ²					5,030.24
(24/92) S/P/R of Home					
pipe 650 mm dia					
Qty V.T.M.B.P. 16					2.30 m
OR 2137.81 per m					64,134.20
(25/26) L.A.R. of R.C.C.					
Home pipe 307 mm					
OR 934.10 per m					37,364.20
					Total Rs 77,97,588.22
Add I.T. G.S.T.					Rs 9,35,706.22
Add I.T. L.C.					Rs 77,975.22
Add Securitization fee					82,574.20
					70,368.22
					Total Rs 88,07,588.22
Less 23.98% Belong A2 per					21,29,086.22
Agreement					21,32,731.20
					Total Rs 67,51,770.22
Less for paid upto prev. bill					67,61,058.22
					3806.298.20
This bill payable					Rs 29,45,481.00
Y. Mand					29,54,760.20
Continuation					A.E.
22/04/2023					C&P
JE					M. Kumar
					30.06.23